3ATBEP/PKEHO

Haka3 Jlep>xaBHOi ci1y’0u
CTaTUCTUKHU

Bix 08 ciunst 2020 p. Ne 33

(31 3MiHaMU, 3aTBEPKCHUMHU
Haka3oMm JlepkaBHOT CITyKOH
CTaTHUCTUKH

Bia 23 rpynus 2022 p. Ne 356)

MEPEJIK KOIIB BAJTIOT JJISI CTATUCTUYHHMX HIJIENR

1. MIEPEJIIK KOJAIB BAJIIOT

Kop Bamroru

Hazspa Bamrotn

Hasga Bamtotu

Ha3ssa kpainu

Ha3sBa kpainu

1. N . AHITIHCHKOIO YKpaiHCHKOIO AHTJTIHCHKOI0
1upoBni | niTepHnui| YKPAIHCRKOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO
008 ALL  Jlek Lek AnbGanis Albania
012 DZD  Amxwupcekuit aunap  Algerian Dinar Amxup Algeria
032 ARS  ApreHTHHCBKE Ieco Argentine Peso ApreHTuHa Argentina
036 AUD  Agscrpaniiicekuii Australian Dollar ~ Ascrpanis Australia
Jonap Kipubari Kiribati
Koxocosi (Kiinr) Cocos (Keeling) Islands
OctpoBu
Haypy Nauru
Ocrpis I'epx i Heard Island And
OcrtpoBu Maknonannx  Mcdonald Islands
Ocrtpi Hopdoik Norfolk Island
OcrpiB PizBa Christmas Island
Tysany Tuvalu
044 BSD Baramcbkuit 1omap Bahamian Dollar Baramu Bahamas
048 BHD  bBaxpeiincekuit qunap — Bahraini Dinar Baxpeiin Bahrain
050 BDT Taxka Taka Banrnazem Bangladesh
051 AMD  BipmeHcbkHi pam Armenian Dram BipmeHnis Armenia
052 BBD Bbapbanocekuii jonap  Barbados Dollar Bapbamoc Barbados
060 BMD  Bepmyacekuii nomap  Bermudian Dollar  Bepmyaceki OctpoBr  Bermuda
064 BTN  Hryarpym Ngultrum Byran Bhutan
068 BOB  boxisiano Boliviano Bouiis, Bolivia, Plurinational
Bararonamionansna State of
JepixKaBa
072 BWP  Ilyna Pula Borcana Botswana
084 BZD Beni3pkuit momap Belize Dollar Benis Belize
090 SBD  Homap ConomonoBux  Solomon Islands  ConomoHOBI Solomon Islands
OcrpoBiB Dollar OctpoBu
096 BND  Bpyseiicekuii momap  Brunei Dollar Bpyneii-Jlapyccanam  Brunei Darussalam
104 MMK  K'r Kyat M'ssama Myanmar
108 BIF BypyHnailichkuii Burundi Franc Bypynuai Burundi
¢bpaHk
116 KHR  Pien Riel KamGomxka Cambodia
124 CAD  Kanaxcekwii gonap Canadian Dollar Kanana Canada
132 CVE  Eckymo Ka6o-Bepae  Cabo Verde KaGo-Bepue Cabo Verde

Escudo
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Kon BanoTu Haspa Bamors Ha3Ba.1 BaJIFOTH Ha3zBa kpainu Ha3Bg KpaiHu
1 N N AHIJIHACHKOIO YKpalHCBKOIO AHIJIHACHKOIO
npoBnH | niTepHui | YKPAIHCEKOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO
136 KYD  Jonap KaiimaHoBux Cayman Islands Kaiimanosi Octposu  Cayman Islands
OctpoBiB Dollar
144 LKR  Pymis lllpu-JTaaku Sri Lanka Rupee [Ipu-Jlanka Sri Lanka
152 CLP  Yuiiiceke meco Chilean Peso Yui Chile
156 CNY  HOaub XKeubpMiun0i Yuan Renminbi Kurait China
170 COP  Komymbiiicbke meco Colombian Peso Komym6Gist Colombia
174 KMF  Komopcekwuii hpank Comorian Franc Komopu Comoros
188 CRC  Kocra-puKaHCHKHiA Costa Rican Kocra-Puka Costa Rica
KOJIOH Colon
191 HRK  Kyna Kuna Xopsartist Croatia
192 CUP  KyGuHCBKe TIeco Cuban Peso Ky6a Cuba
203 CZK  Yechbka KpoHa Czech Koruna Yexist Czechia
208 DKK  [lanceka KpoHa Danish Krone I'pennanis Greenland
Janist Denmark
dapepcrki OctpoBu  Faroe Islands
214 DOP  Jlominikanceke meco  Dominican Peso JloMiHiKaHChKa Dominican Republic
PecnyOumika
222 SVC  CanbBamopchkuit El Salvador Colon  CanbpBamop El Salvador
KOJIOH
230 ETB  Edioncekuii 6up Ethiopian Birr Ediomnis Ethiopia
232 ERN  Hakda Nakfa Eputpes Eritrea
238 FKP  ®ynur Falkland Islands DOoNKICHACHKI Falkland Islands
DONKICHACHKUX Pound (MaJbpBiHCBKI) (Malvinas)
OctpoBiB OctpoBHu
242 FJD Oimxificbkuil gonap Fiji Dollar dimxi Fiji
262 DJF JIkuOyTifichKuit Djibouti Franc JxuGyTi Djibouti
bpaHk
270 GMD  [lanaci Dalasi Tamb6is Gambia
292 GIP li6panrapcbkuit Gibraltar Pound Ti6panrap Gibraltar
¢yHT
320 GTQ  Kercams Quetzal I'Batemaia Guatemala
324 GNF  TIsineiicekuii ppank  Guinean Franc I'Bines Guinea
328 GYD  TasuCbKHii q0MIap Guyana Dollar lasaa Guyana
332 HTG Typn Gourde IaiTi Haiti
340 HNL  Jlemmnipa Lempira Tonmgypac Honduras
344 HKD  T'onkoHriBCBKHI Hong Kong T'onkonr, Ocooimsuii  China, Hong Kong
Joap Dollar aJIMiHICTpaTUBHHI Special Administrative
paiion Kurato Region
348 HUF  ®opunr Forint VYropmuna Hungary
352 ISK Icnannceka kpoHa Iceland Krona Tcmanmis Iceland
356 INR [nnificeka pymis Indian Rupee Byran Bhutan
356 INR [nnificeka pymis Indian Rupee Iunis India
360 IDR Pymis Rupiah [HnoHe31s Indonesia
364 IRR Ipancekuii pian Iranian Rial Ipan (Icmamcpka Iran (Islamic Republic
Pecmy6uika) of)
368 IQD  Ipakchkwuii iuHAp Iraqgi Dinar Ipak Iraq
376 ILS Hogwii i3painecekuii  New Israeli I3paine Israel
HIEKETb Shegel
388 JMD  SImaiicekuit nonap Jamaican Dollar SImaiika Jamaica
392 JPY €Ha Yen SnoHist Japan
398 KZT  Tensre Tenge Kazaxcran Kazakstan
400 JOD  WMopnascekuii qurap  Jordanian Dinar Wopnasis Jordan
404 KES  Kemniiicekwmii mmumiar ~ Kenyan Shilling  Kenis Kenya
408 KPW  IliBHiuHOKOpEHCHKa North Korean Kopeiiceka Hapoaao-  Democratic
BOHA Won JleMokpaTuiHa People's Republic of

Pecmy0uitika

Korea
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Kon BanoTu Haspa Bamors Ha3B2.luBaJ'HOTI/I Ha3Bf1 KpaiHu Ha3B.avaa'1'HI/I
1. N N AHTJHCHKOTO YKPaiHCBKOIO AHTTIHCHKOTO
npoBnH | niTepHui | YKPAIHCEKOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO
410 KRW  Bomna Won Pecny6nika Kopest Republic of Korea
414 KWD  Kygeiitcekuii murap — Kuwaiti Dinar KygeiiT Kuwait
417 KGS Com Som Kupruscran Kyrgyzstan
418 LAK  Jlaocekwuii kin Lao Kip Jlaocrka HaposHo- Lao People's Democratic
JemMokpaTuiHa Republic
Pecmy0utika
422 LBP  Jliaucbkuit GyHT Lebanese Pound JliBaH Lebanon
426 LSL  Jloti Loti Jlecoro Lesotho
430 LRD  Jli6epiiicekmit nomap  Liberian Dollar JTiGepis Liberia
434 LYD  Jlisificekuii quHap Libyan Dinar JliBis Libya
446 MOP  Ilaraka Pataca Makao, OcoGuBnii China, Macao Special
amMiHICTpaTHBHUI Administrative Region
paiion Kurato
454 MWK  Manasgiiicbka kBaua Malavi Kwacha Manasi Malawi
458 MYR  Manaiiziiicbkuii Malaysian Ringgit Manaiizis Malaysia
PHUHITIT
462 MVR  Pyois Rufiyaa Manbaisu Maldives
480 MUR  Maspuckiiiceka pymist ~ Mauritius Rupee Magspuxkiii Mauritius
484 MXN  Mekcukanceke meco  Mexican Peso Mekcuka Mexico
496 MNT  Tyrpuxk Tugrik MoHrodmist Mongolia
498 MDL  MonnoBcbkuit seit Moldovan Leu Mounmoga, Moldova (The Republic
Pecmy6mika of)
504 MAD  MapokkaHCbKuit Moroccan Dirham  3axinza Caxapa Western Sahara
JIUpXam
Mapoxko Morocco
512 OMR  Pian Omany Rial Omani Oman Oman
516 NAD  Hawi6iiicekuii nomap  Namibia Dollar Hami6is Namibia
524 NPR  Henasnbchka pymis Nepalese Rupee Henan Nepal
532 ANG  Higepnauacbkuit Netherlands Kropacao Curagao
AHTUIILCHKHN Antillean Guilder
I'yJIbJIeH Cint-Mapren Sint Maarten (Dutch
(Hinepnanacbka Part)
YaCTHHA)
533 AWG  ApyOcekuii pmopur  Aruban Florin Apyba Aruba
548 VUV  Bary Vatu Banyary Vanuatu
554 NzZD Hososzenanacpkuit New Zealand Hiye Niue
Joap Dollar Hosa 3enanmis New Zealand
Ocrtposu Kyka Cook Islands
[iTkepH Pitcairn
Toxkemnay Tokelau
558 NIO  3osora kopmoba Cordoba Oro Hikaparya Nicaragua
566 NGN  Haiipa Naira Hirepis Nigeria
578 NOK  Hopgsesbka kpoHa Norwegian Krone  Hopgeris Norway
Ocrpis byse Bouvet Island
HIminbepren ta ln—  Svalbard and Jan Mayen
Maen
586 PKR  Tlakucranceka pymis  Pakistan Rupee [Maxucran Pakistan
590 PAB  bamsboa Balboa [Nanama Panama
598 PGK  Kina Kina [Mamya-Hoga I'Binest Papua New Guinea
600 PYG  Tyapanui Guarani [Maparsaii Paraguay
604 PEN  Comp Sol [epy Peru
608 PHP  ®ininmiHceke neco Philippine Peso Oininminn Philippines
634 QAR  Karapcekwuii pian Qatari Rial Karap Qatar
643 RUB  Pociiicbkuii pyoib Russian Ruble Pociitcpka ®enepanis  Russian Federation
646 RWF  Pyangiiicekuii ppank  Rwanda Franc Pyanna Rwanda
654 SHP  ®ynTt OcrpoBa Saint Helena OcrpiB CasTol Saint Helena, Ascension
Cssaroi €nenn Pound €nenn, Bo3uecinus, And Tristan Da Cunha

Tpucran-na-Kynes
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Kon BanoTu Haspa Bamors Ha3Ba.1 BaJIFOTH Ha3zBa kpainu Ha3Bg KpaiHu
1 N N AHIJIHACHKOIO YKpalHCBKOIO AHIJIHACHKOIO
npoBnH | niTepHui | YKPAIHCEKOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO
682 SAR  CayniBchKHii pisii Saudi Riyal CayniBcbka ApaBis Saudi Arabia
690 SCR  Ceiimenscoka pymiss  Seychelles Rupee  Ceiimenbscbki Seychelles
OctpoBu
694 SLL  Jleome Leone Creppa—Jleone Sierra Leone
702 SGD  Cunramypchkuit Singapore Dollar ~ Cunramyp Singapore
Jonap
704 VND  [onr Dong B'eTnam Viet Nam
706 SOS  ComanidchKuii Somali Shilling Comauri Somalia
IIAJIHT
710 ZAR  Penn Rand Jlecoto Lesotho
Hawmibis Namibia
[MiBnenna Adpuka South Africa
728 SSP  TliBmennocymancekuii  South Sudanese [iBnennuii Cynan South Sudan
bynr Pound
748 SZL  Jlinanresi Lilangeni Ecgarini Eswatini
752 SEK [IBenchka KpoHa Swedish Krona [Isewis Sweden
756 CHF [IBeiinapcohkuii Swiss Franc JlixTeHireiin Liechtenstein
¢bpank [IBeiimapis Switzerland
760 SYP  Cupiiicbkuii pyHT Syrian Pound Cupiiicpka Apabepka — Syrian Arab Republic
PecnyOumika
764 THB  bar Baht Tainaun Thailand
776 TOP [Taanra Pa'anga Townra Tonga
780 TTD  Honap Tpuninany i Trinidad and Tpuninan i Tobaro Trinidad and Tobago
Tobaro Tobago Dollar
784 AED  lupxam OAE UAE Dirham O6'emnani Apabepki  United Arab Emirates
Emipatu
788 TND  Tynicbkuii fuHap Tunisian Dinar Tymnic Tunisia
800 UGX  VYraugiiicbkwii Uganda Shilling VYrauna Uganda
IIAJTiHT
807 MKD  [enap Denar IliBaiuna Maxkenonis  North Macedonia
818 EGP  €runercokuii pyHT Egyptian Pound €rumer Egypt
826 GBP  ®yuT crepuninris Pound Sterling Cnonyuene United Kingdom of
KopomicTBO Great Britain and
Bemukoi bputanii ta  Northern Ireland
Ipnannii Guernsey
T'epHci Jersey
xepci Isle of Man
Octpis Men
834 TZS Tan3aHIACEKUI Tanzanian Tansanisg, O6'equana  Tanzania, United
IIAJIIHT Shilling Pecnybuika Republic Of
840 USD  Jonap CIIA US Dollar AMepHKaHChKe American Samoa
Camoa

Bonaiipe, Cint-
Ecratiyc i Caba
Bpurancbka
TEPUTOPis B
IHaificekoMy okeaHi
Bipriaceki OcTpoBu
(bpur.)

Bipriaceki OcTpoBu
(CIIA)

lairi

I'yam

ExBanop

Mauni Bigpaneni
Octposu CIIA
Mapiuamnosi
OctpoBu

Bonaire, Sint Eustatius
and Saba

British Indian Ocean
Territory

Virgin Islands, British
Virgin Islands, US

Haiti

Guam

Ecuador

United States Minor
Outlaying Islands
Marshall Islands
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Kog Bamtotn
IUQPOBHHA | TiTepHUN

858 uyu
860 Uzs

882 WST
886 YER
901 TWD
928 VES

929 MRU
930 STN

931 CucC
932 ZWL
933 BYN
934 T™T
936 GHS
938 SDG

940 UYI

941 RSD

943 MZN
944 AZN
946 RON
947 CHE
948 CHW
949 TRY
950 XAF
951 XCD

Hassa Bamotn
YKPaIHCBKOIO MOBOXO

VYpyraaiicbke neco
VY36enpkuii cym
Tana

€MeHCBKHI piax
Hoguii TaiiBaHCchKUi
Jonap

BomiBap cobepano

VYris

Hob6pa
KongBepToBaHe neco
3iM0a0BiiichKuiA
Jonap

Binopycekuii py6is
TypkMmeHcbKUi
HOBUI MaHar
I'ancbka ceni
CynaHcbkuii GyHT
VYpyrsaiicbke
KOHBEPTOBAHE 11eCO

CepOcrkuii muHAp
Mo3zaMOinbKmit
METHKAI
AzepOaitKaHCHKHIA
MaHaT

PymyHcbKMiIT nei
€spo WIR

®pank WIR
Typenpbka gipa
®pank CFA-BEAC

CxinHoKapuOCHKUH
Jonap

Hassa Bamotn
aHIIHCHKOI0
MOBOIO

Peso Uruguayo
Uzbekistan Sum
Tala

Yemeni Rial
New Taiwan
Dollar

Bolivar Soberano

Ouguiya

Dobra

Peso Convertible
Zimbabwe Dollar

Belarusian Ruble
Turkmenistan
New Manat
Ghana Cedi
Sudanese Pound
Uruguay Peso en
Unidades
Indexadas (Ul)
Serbian Dinar
Mozambique
Metical
Azerbaijan Manat

Romanian Leu
WIR Euro

WIR Franc
Turkish Lira

CFA Franc BEAC

East Caribbean
Dollar

Ha3ga kpainu

Ha3ga kpainn

YKpalHCBKOIO AHIJIIHCHKOI0
MOBOIO MOBOIO
Mikponesis Micronesia (Federated
(denepatusHi States of)
[ItaTu)

Octposu Tepkc i
Kaiikoc

[Tanay

ITanama

[liBHiunai MapiaHcbki
OctpoBu
Ilyepro-Puxo
CanbBagop

CHIA
Tumop-Jlemri
Ypyrsai
VY36ekucTan

Camoa

€MeH

TaitBans, [IpoBiHIisA
Kuraro

Benecyena
(bomiBapiaHchka
Pecmy6uika)
MaspuraHis
Can-Towme i [Ipuncini
Ky6a

3imbabBe

Bimopycs
TypxMeHucran

T'ana
Cynan
Ypyrsait

Cep0is
Mo3ambik

AszepOaitmkan

PymyHis
[IBeiinapis
Iseiinapis
Typeuunna
I'abon
ExBaropianbha
I'Bines
Kamepyn
Konro
IlenTpansHO-
appuKaHCHKa
Pecmy6utika
Yan

AHT1TBsI
Amnturya i bapOyna
I'penana
Jominika
MownTtceppar

Turks and Caicos Islands

Palau

Panama

Northern Mariana
Islands

Puerto Rico

El Salvador

United States of America
Timor-Leste

Uruguay

Uzbekistan

Samoa

Yemen

Taiwan, Province of
China

Venezuela (Bolivarian
Republic of)

Mauritania

Sao Tome and Principe
Cuba

Zimbabwe

Belarus
Turkmenistan

Ghana
Sudan
Uruguay

Serbia
Mozambique

Azerbaijan

Romania
Switzerland
Switzerland
Turkey

Gabon

Equatorial Guinea

Cameroon
Congo
Central African Republic

Chad

Anguilla

Antigua and Barbuda
Grenada

Dominica

Montserrat
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Kog Bamtotn
IUQPOBHHA | TiTepHUN

952 XOF
953 XPF
967 ZMW
968 SRD
969 MGA
970 Ccou
971 AFN
972 TJS
973 AOA
975 BGN
976 CDF
977 BAM
978 EUR

Hassa Bamotn
YKPaIHCBKOIO MOBOXO

®pank CFA-BCEAO

®pank CFA

3amOiiicbka kBada
CypuHaMCbKUi
Jonap
Manaraciicbkuit
apiapi

OnuHUIE peanbHOoi
BapTOCTI

Adrani

ComoHi

Ksanza
Bonrapcekuii ieB
Konromnesbkuit hpank

KonBeproBHa Mapka

€Bpo

Hassa Bamotn
aHIIHCHKOI0
MOBOIO

CFA Franc
BCEAO

CFP Franc

Zambian Kwacha
Surinam Dollar

Malagasy Ariary

Unidad de Valor
Real

Afghani

Somoni

Kwanza
Bulgarian Lev
Congolese Franc

Convertible
Marks
Euro

Ha3ga kpainu

Ha3ga kpainn

YKpalHCBKOIO AHIJIIHCHKOI0
MOBOIO MOBOIO
Cenr-Bincenr i Saint Vincent and the
I'penazinu Grenadines
Cent-Kitc i Hesic Saint Kitts and Nevis
Cenr-JTrocist Saint Lucia
Benin Benin

Bypkina-®aco
I'sines-bicay
Kot-A'IByap
Mani

Hirep

Ceneran

Toro

Hosa Kanenonis
Yomric i dyryna
®paHiy3bKa
[omninesis
3amOis
Cypunam

Maparackap
Konym6is

Adranicran
Tamxukucran
Amnrona
Bourapis
Komnro,
Hemoxpatuyna
PecmyGutika

Bocwis i ['epuerosuna

ABcTpis

Anananceki OcTpoBu

AHpoppa
Benbris
Ipemis
I'Bagenyna
Ecronis

€poneiicbkuii Coro3

Ipnanmis
Icranist

Iramis

Kimp

JlaTBist

JlutBa
JIrokcemOypr
MaiiorTa
Manbta
Maprunika
Momnaxko
Hinepnanau
Himeyunna
[opryramnis
Petonbiion
Can-MapuHo
Cgsruii I[Ipecron
Cen-baprenemi

Burkina Faso
Guinea-Bissau
Cote d'Ivoire

Mali

Niger

Senegal

Togo

New Caledonia
Wallis and Futuna
French Polynesia

Zambia
Suriname

Madagascar
Colombia

Afghanistan

Tajikistan

Angola

Bulgaria

Congo (the Democratic
Republic of the)

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Austria
Aland Islands
Andorra
Belgium
Greece
Guadeloupe
Estonia
European Union
Ireland

Spain

Italy

Cyprus
Latvia
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Mayotte
Malta
Martinique
Monaco
Netherlands
Germany
Portugal
Reunion

San Marino
Holy See
Saint Barthelemy
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Kog Bamtotn
IUQPOBHHA | TiTepHUN
979 MXV
980 UAH
981 GEL
984 BOV
985 PLN
986 BRL
990 CLF
997 USN

Hasga Bamotu
YKPaIHCBKOIO MOBOXO

MekcukaHCchKa
nepepaxyHKoBa
oauauns (UDI)
I'puBHs

Jlapi

Mgaon

3noTui
Bpasunscekuii pean
YMoBHO
pO3paxyHKOBa
oauHuI Yni
Honap CIIIA
(HaCTyITHOTO JTHS)
He mae Bamotn

He mae BamroTn

He mae Bamotn

Hassa Bamotn
aHIIHCHKOI0
MOBOIO

Mexican Unidad
de Inversion
(uDl)

Hryvnia

Lari

Mvdol

Zloty
Brazilian Real
Unidad de
Fomento

US Dollar (Next
day)

No universal
currency

No universal
currency

No universal
currency

Ha3ga kpainu

Ha3ga kpainn

YKpaiHChKOIO AHTJTICHKOI0
MOBOIO MOBOIO
Cen-Mapren Saint Martin (French

(dpaHIy3bKa YaCTHHA)

Cen-IT'ep i Mikenon
CrnoBaugnHa
CrnoBeHis
QirngHmiA

Opanis
Opanmysska ['Biana
OpaHITy3bKi
[igenni Tepuropii
YopHoropis
Mekcuka

VYkpaina

I'pysis

Bomnisis,
BaratonamioHanbpHa
JiepxKaBa

TTonbmia

Bpazunis

Yumi

CHIA

AHTapKTHKa
Hep>xasa [lanectuna
IliBaenna J[xopmxist

ta [TiBgeHHi
CanngiueBi OcTpoBu

Part)

Saint Pierre and Miquelon
Slovakia
Slovenia
Finland

France

French Guiana
French Southern
Territories
Montenegro
Mexico

Ukraine
Georgia
Bolivia, Plurinational
State of

Poland

Brazil Ocean Territory
Chile

United States of America
Antarctica

State of Palestine

South Georgia and the
South Sandwich Islands
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2. IEPEJIIK KOJIB BAJIIOT (ABETKOBHIA)

Ha3ssa kpainu

YKPaiHChKOK MOBOO

Ha3sBa kpainu
aHTIIHCHKOI0 MOBOIO

Ha3sga Bantotu
YKpaiHCBKOIO MOBOIO

Ha3zsa Bamotn

aHTIIHCHKOI0 MOBOIO

Konp Bamroru

JTepHUHA | U POBHIA

ABcTpanis

ABcTpis
AszepOaiimkan

Anannceki OcTpoBH
AnbaHis

Amxup
Awmepukancpke Camoa

AHTinbA

AHrona

AHnoppa
AHTapKTHKa
AmnTturya i Bapoyna

ApreHtuHa

Apy0a

Adranicran
baramu

Bbanrnanem
Bapbamnoc

Baxpeiin

Beni3

benbris

Benin

Bepmyaceki OcTpoBH
Binopycs

Bonrapis

Boumnisis,
BaraTonanionansHa
JiepKaBa

Bonaiipe, CiHT-
Ecratiyc i Caba
BocHis i 'epueroBrHa

Borceana
Bpazuis

Bpuranceka
TEepPUTOPis B
IHpificbkoMy okeaHi
Bbpyneii-[lapyccanam

Bypkina-daco
Bypynni

Byran

Banyary
Benecyena
(boniBapiancbka
Pecmy6iika)

Australia

Austria
Azerbaijan

Aland Islands
Albania

Algeria
American Samoa
Anguilla

Angola

Andorra

Antarctica

Antigua and Barbuda

Argentina
Aruba
Afghanistan
Bahamas
Bangladesh
Barbados
Bahrain
Belize
Belgium
Benin
Bermuda
Belarus
Bulgaria
Bolivia, Plurinational
State of

Bonaire, Sint Eustatius
and Saba

Bosnia and
Herzegovina
Botswana

Brazil Ocean Territory

British Indian Ocean
Territory

Brunei Darussalam
Burkina Faso
Burundi

Bhutan

Vanuatu

Venezuela (Bolivarian
Republic of)

ABcTpamicekuit
Jonap

€Bpo
AzepbaiimkaHChKU
MaHaT

€Bpo

Jlex

AJDKUpPCBKUI AUHAp
Homap CIIA

CxiqHOKapUOCHKHIA
Jonap
Ksanza

€Bpo
He mae BamoTn

CxiqHOKapUOCHKHIA
Jonap
ApTreHTHHCBKE 11eco

ApyOcbkuii GpiopuH
Adrani

Baramcekuii nqonap
Taka

Bapbanocekuit momap

baxpeiiHcbkuil tuHap

Beni3pkuit momap
€Bpo

®pank CFA-BCEAO
bepmyncbkuil fonap
Binopycrkuit pyois
Bonrapcekuii jieB
MBron

Bounisiano
Honap CIIIA

KonBeproBHa Mapka

Ilyna
Bpasunecekuii pean
Honap CIIA

BpyHneiicbkuii nonap
®pank CFA-BCEAO
Bypynnificekuii

¢bpasK
Hryntpym

[nnificeka pymis
Baty
Bouiap cobepano

Australian Dollar

Euro
Azerbaijan Manat

Euro

Lek

Algerian Dinar
US Dollar

East Caribbean Dollar

Kwanza
Euro

No universal currency
East Caribbean Dollar

Argentine Peso
Aruban Florin
Afghani
Bahamian Dollar
Taka

Barbados Dollar
Bahraini Dinar
Belize Dollar
Euro

CFA Franc BCEAO
Bermudian Dollar
Belarusian Ruble
Bulgarian Lev
Mvdol

Boliviano
US Dollar

Convertible Marks

Pula
Brazilian Real
US Dollar

Brunei Dollar
CFA Franc BCEAO
Burundi Franc

Ngultrum

Indian Rupee
Vatu

Bolivar Soberano

036

978
944

978
008
012
840
951

973
978

951

032
533
971
044
050
052
048
084
978
952
060
933
975
984

068
840

977

072
986
840

096
952
108

064
356
548
928

AUD

EUR
AZN

EUR
ALL
DzD
usb
XCD

AOA
EUR

XCD

ARS
AWG
AFN
BSD
BDT
BBD
BHD
BZD
EUR
XOF
BMD
BYN
BGN
BOV

BOB
usb

BAM

BWP
BRL
usb

BND
XOF
BIF

BTN
INR
VUV
VES




Hazga kpainu
YKPalHCHKOK MOBOIO
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aHIHCHKOK MOBOO

Hazpa Bamotn
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AHIIIHCHKOK MOBOO

Konx Bamrotn

JTepHUHA | U POBHIA

B'ernam

Biprinceki OctpoBu
(bpwur.)

Bipriaceki OctpoBu
(CIIIA)

Bipmenis

I'abon

IaiTi

lairi

I'amois

I'ana

l'asgna

I'Bagenyna
I'BaTemana

I'ines
I'sines-bicay
I'epHci

I6panrap

Tl'onnypac

T'onkonr, OcoOnuBuii
aIMIHICTpaTUBHHUN
paiion Kurato

I'penana

I'pennanmis

I'peis

I'py3is

I'yam

Janist

Hepxasa [lanectuna
Hoxepci

JxuOyTi

JomiHika

JlomiHiKaHCHKa
Pecmy0Ouika
ExBanop

ExBaropianbpna
I'Bines

Epurpes
Ecsarini
Ecronis
Ediomnis
E€sporneiicekuii Coro3
€rurer

€men

3amoist

3axigna Caxapa

3im0abBe

Viet Nam
Virgin Islands, British

Virgin Islands, US

Armenia
Gabon

Haiti

Haiti
Gambia
Ghana
Guyana
Guadeloupe
Guatemala
Guinea
Guinea-Bissau
Isle of Man
Gibraltar

Honduras

China, Hong Kong
Special Administrative
Region

Grenada

Greenland
Greece

Georgia

Guam

Denmark

State of Palestine
Jersey

Djibouti

Dominica
Dominican Republic

Ecuador
Equatorial Guinea

Eritrea

Eswatini
Estonia
Ethiopia
European Union
Egypt

Yemen

Zambia
Western Sahara

Zimbabwe

JloHr
Honap CIIA

Homap CIIA

BipmeHcbkuii gpam
®pank CFA-BEAC
I'ypn

Honap CIIA
Hanaci

Tancbka ceni
lasHcbkuil nonap
€Bpo

Kercanp
I'Bineiicekuit hpank
®pank CFA-BCEAO
®DyHT cTepIiHTIB
lbpanrapcpkmii

¢yHT
Jlemmipa

T OHKOHIiBCHKHIA
Joaap

CxinmHOKapUOCHKUH
Jonap
JaHcbka KpoHa

€Bpo

Jlapi

Homap CIIIA
JaHcbKka KpoHa
He mae Bamotn
OyHT CTEepITiHTIB
JLxuOyTiiichkuit

¢bpaHK
CximHOKapUOCHKUH

Joap
JloMiHIKaHCBKE Meco

Honap CIIA
®pank CFA-BEAC

Hakda

JlinanreHi

€Bpo

Edioncekuit 6up
€Bpo
€runercbkui GyHT
€MeHCBKHH piaa
3amOilicbka KBada

MapokkaHChKHI
IUpXaM
3iM0a0BiChKUt
Jonap

Dong
US Dollar

US Dollar

Armenian Dram
CFA Franc BEAC
Gourde

US Dollar

Dalasi

Ghana Cedi
Guyana Dollar
Euro

Quetzal

Guinean Franc
CFA Franc BCEAO
Pound Sterling
Gibraltar Pound

Lempira
Hong Kong Dollar

East Caribbean Dollar

Danish Krone

Euro

Lari

US Dollar

Danish Krone

No universal currency
Pound Sterling
Djibouti Franc

East Caribbean Dollar
Dominican Peso

US Dollar
CFA Franc BEAC

Nakfa

Lilangeni

Euro

Ethiopian Birr
Euro

Egyptian Pound
Yemeni Rial
Zambian Kwacha
Moroccan Dirham

Zimbabwe Dollar

704 VND
840 usD
840 UsD
051 AMD
950 XAF
332 HTG
840 usD
270 GMD
936 GHS
328 GYD
978 EUR
320 GTQ
324 GNF
952 XOF
826 GBP
292 GIP

340 HNL
344 HKD
951 XCD
208 DKK
978 EUR
981 GEL
840 usD
208 DKK
826 GBP
262 DJF

951 XCD
214 DOP
840 UsD
950 XAF
232 ERN
748 szL

978 EUR
230 ETB
978 EUR
818 EGP
886 YER
967 ZMW
504 MAD
932 ZWL
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JTepHUHA | U POBHIA

Wopmanis
I3painp

Iuais

Tnnonesisa

Ipax

Ipan (Icnamceka
PecnyGika)
Ipnanmis
Icmannis
Icmanis

Iramis
Kab6o-Bepae
Kazaxcran
Kaiimanosi OctpoBu

Kambomxa
Kamepyn
Kanana
Karap
Kenis
Kupruszcran
Kuraii

Kimp
Kipubari

Kokocogi (Kimiar)
OctpoBu
Komym0ist
Konym6is

Komopu

Komnro

Konro,
JemokpaTtnyHa
Pecmy0Oiika
Kopeiicbka Hapoano-
JleMokpaTuiHa
Pecmy0Ouika
Pecny6nika Kopest

Kocra-Puka

Kot-A'Isyap
Ky6a

Kyseiit
Kropacao

Jlaoceka Haponso-
JleMokpaTuiHa
Pecmy6mika

JlatBis

Jlecoto

Jordan
Israel

India

Indonesia

Iraq

Iran (Islamic Republic

of)

Ireland

Iceland

Spain

Italy

Cabo Verde
Kazakstan
Cayman Islands

Cambodia
Cameroon
Canada
Qatar
Kenya
Kyrgyzstan
China
Cyprus
Kiribati

Cocos (Keeling)
Islands
Colombia

Colombia

Comoros
Congo

Congo (the
Democratic Republic
of the)

Democratic People's
Republic of Korea

Republic of Korea
Costa Rica

Cote d'Ivoire
Cuba

Kuwait
Curagao

Lao People's
Democratic Republic

Latvia
Lesotho

Wopnancekuii guHap
Hoguii i3painbebknit
LIEeKeb

IHpiticeka pymis
Pymist

Ipakcekuii auHap
IpaHchbkuit pian

€Bpo

Icnanaceka kpoHa
€Bpo

€Bpo

Eckyno Ka6o-Bepne
Tensre

Honap KaiimanoBux
OctpoBiB

Pien

®pank CFA-BEAC
Kanancekuii jonap
Karapcrkuit pian
KenilicbKuil IIHIiHT
Com

I0aus XKenpMins0i
€Bpo
ABCTpamiceKuit
Joniap
ABCTpamicekuit
Jonap
Komymo0iticeke meco

OpuHUI peanbHoi
BapTOCTI
Komopchkuii Gppank

®pank CFA-BEAC
Konronespkuit ppank

[liBHIYHOKOpEIiCEKa
BOHA

Bona

Kocra-pukancekuit
KOJIOH
®pank CFA-BCEAO

Kyb6uncrke neco
KonBepToBane neco
Kyselitcbkuii 1uHap

Hinepnanacekuii
AHTWIbCHKUN
TYJIbJICH
Jlaocekuii Kim

€Bpo
JloTi

Jordanian Dinar
New Israeli Shegel

Indian Rupee
Rupiah

Iragi Dinar
Iranian Rial

Euro

Iceland Krona

Euro

Euro

Cabo Verde Escudo
Tenge

Cayman Islands Dollar

Riel
CFA Franc BEAC
Canadian Dollar

Qatari Rial
Kenyan Shilling
Som

Yuan Renminbi
Euro

Australian Dollar
Australian Dollar

Colombian Peso
Unidad de Valor Real

Comorian Franc
CFA Franc BEAC
Congolese Franc

North Korean Won

Won
Costa Rican Colon

CFA Franc BCEAO
Cuban Peso

Peso Convertible
Kuwaiti Dinar
Netherlands Antillean

Guilder
Lao Kip

Euro
Loti

400 JOD
376 ILS

356 INR

360 IDR

368 IQD
364 IRR

978 EUR
352 ISK

978 EUR
978 EUR
132 CVE
398 KZT
136 KYD
116 KHR
950 XAF
124 CAD
634 QAR
404 KES
417 KGS
156 CNY
978 EUR
036 AUD
036 AUD
170 COP
970 cou
174 KMF
950 XAF
976 CDF
408 KPW
410 KRW
188 CRC
952 XOF
192 CUP
931 CcuC
414 KWD
532 ANG
418 LAK
978 EUR
426 LSL
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JIutBa
Jlibepis
JliBan

JliBist
JlixTenmreiin

JTroxcemOypr
Magpukiit
MaspuTasis
Maparackap

Maiiorta

Makao, Oco0nuBuii
aIMIHICTpaTUBHHUN
paiion Kurato
Manasi

Maunaiisis

Maui

Maumi Bigmaneni
Octposu CIIIA
Manbaisu

Manbra
Mapokko

MapruHika

Maprramiosi
OctpoBu
Mexkcuka

Mikponesis
(DenepatuBHi
[raTtn)
Moszam0ik

MouoBa, Pecry0iika

MoHnako
MomroJis
MoHnTtceppar

M'sama
Hami6is
Hami6is
Haypy

Hemnan
Hirep
Hirepis
Hinepnanam
Hikaparya
Himegunna

Lithuania
Liberia
Lebanon
Libya
Liechtenstein

Luxembourg
Mauritius
Mauritania
Madagascar

Mayotte

China, Macao Special
Administrative Region

Malawi
Malaysia

Mali

United States Minor
Outlaying Islands
Maldives

Malta
Morocco

Martinique
Marshall Islands

Mexico

Micronesia (Federated
States of)

Mozambique

Moldova (The
Republic of)
Monaco

Mongolia
Montserrat

Myanmar
Namibia
Namibia
Nauru

Nepal

Niger
Nigeria
Netherlands
Nicaragua
Germany

Penn

€Bpo

JliGepilicekuit momap
JliBanchku# QyHT
JliBificbkuii AUHAP
IIIBelinapchkuit

¢bpaHk
€Bpo

MaBpuKilicbKa pymist
VYrig
ManaraciicbKkuit

apiapi
€Bpo

ITaTaka

Manasiiicbka KBaua

Manaizificekuit
PHUHITIT
®pank CFA-BCEAO

Honap CIIA

Pyois

€Bpo
MapokkaHChKUN
JpXam

€Bpo

Honap CIIIA

MeKcuKaHChKE MeCO
MexkcukaHchKa
repepaxyHKoBa
omunui (UDI)
Homap CIIIA

Mo3aMOinbsKuit
MCTHUKAJI
Mos10BChKHI JIEH

€Bpo

Tyrpux
CxigHOKapuOCHKHUH
Jonap

K'sat

HawmiGiticekuii qomap
Penn

ABCTpasTiiChKHI
Jonap
Hemnanbcpka pynis

@pank CFA-BCEAO
Haiipa

€Bpo

3onora kopgoba
€Bpo

Rand

Euro

Liberian Dollar
Lebanese Pound
Libyan Dinar
Swiss Franc

Euro

Mauritius Rupee
Ouguiya
Malagasy Ariary

Euro
Pataca

Malavi Kwacha
Malaysian Ringgit

CFA Franc BCEAO
US Dollar

Rufiyaa
Euro
Moroccan Dirham

Euro
US Dollar

Mexican Peso
Mexican Unidad de
Inversion (UDI)

US Dollar

Mozambique Metical
Moldovan Leu

Euro
Tugrik
East Caribbean Dollar

Kyat

Namibia Dollar
Rand

Australian Dollar

Nepalese Rupee
CFA Franc BCEAO
Naira

Euro

Cordoba Oro

Euro

710 ZAR
978 EUR
430 LRD
422 LBP
434 LYD
756 CHF
978 EUR
480 MUR
929 MRU
969 MGA
978 EUR
446 MOP
454 MWK
458 MYR
952 XOF
840 usb
462 MVR
978 EUR
504 MAD
978 EUR
840 usb
484 MXN
979 MXV
840 usD
943 MZN
498 MDL
978 EUR
496 MNT
951 XCD
104 MMK
516 NAD
710 ZAR
036 AUD
524 NPR
952 XOF
566 NGN
978 EUR
558 NIO
978 EUR
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JTepHUHA | U POBHIA

Hiye
Hosa 3enannis

Hosa Kanenonist
Hopgeris

O0'ennani ApaOcbki
Ewmiparu

Owman

OcrtpiB byse

Ocrpis I'epx i
OctpoBu MaxkaoHana
OctpiB Men

OcrpiB Hopdonk
OcrpiB PizaBa

Ocrtpie CaaToi €11eHu,
BosHecinns,
Tpucran-na-Kynes
OctpoBu Kyxka

OctpoBu Tepkc i
Kaiixoc
ITakucran

[Tanay
[Tanama

[Tarrya-Hosa I'Bines
[Taparsaii

Ilepy

[iBnenna Adpuka
[TiBnenna Jxopmxis
ta [liBgeHHi
CanpgiueBi OcTpoBu
[TiBnennuit Cynan

ITiBaiuna MaxeoHist

[liBHiunHi MapiaHcbki
OctpoBu
[TiTkepH

[Tonbma

[opryramnist
Ilyepro-Puxo
Petonbiion

Pociiiceka @enepartist
Pyanna

Pymynist

CanbBagop

CambBajgop
Camoa
Can-MapuHo

Niue
New Zealand

New Caledonia
Norway
United Arab Emirates

Oman
Bouvet Island

Heard Island And
Mcdonald Islands
Isle of Man

Norfolk Island
Christmas Island

Saint Helena,
Ascension And Tristan
Da Cunha

Cook Islands

Turks and Caicos
Islands
Pakistan

Palau
Panama

Papua New Guinea
Paraguay

Peru

South Africa

South Georgia and the
South Sandwich
Islands

South Sudan

North Macedonia

Northern Mariana
Islands
Pitcairn

Poland

Portugal

Puerto Rico
Reunion

Russian Federation
Rwanda

Romania

El Salvador

El Salvador
Samoa
San Marino

HoBo3zemanncekuii
Jonap
HoBo3zenanacekuii
Jonap

O®pank CFA

Hopsesbpka kpona
Hupxam OAE

Pian Omany
Hopsesbka kpona

ABCTpaiHChKHHA
JoJap

OyYHT CTEepITiHTIB
ABcTpaniiicekuii
Jonap
ABcTpaniiicekuii
Jonap

®ynT OcTpoBa
Caaroi €nenu

HoBo3zenmanncekuii
Jonap
Honap CIIA

[Makucranceka pymist
Honap CIIA
bansboa

Honap CIIIA

Kina

I'yapani

Conb

Penn

He mae Banmtoru

[TiBneHHOCY IAaHCHKU

¢GyHT
Henap
Honap CIIIA

HoBo3zenanacekuii
Jonap
3norwit

€Bpo

Homap CIIIA

€Bpo

Pociiiceknit py0in
Pyanpiiicekuii paHk
PymyHcbkuii neit

CanbBagopCchKHi
KOJIOH
Homap CIIIA

Tana
€Bpo

New Zealand Dollar
New Zealand Dollar

CFP Franc
Norwegian Krone
UAE Dirham

Rial Omani
Norwegian Krone
Australian Dollar

Pound Sterling
Australian Dollar

Australian Dollar

Saint Helena Pound

New Zealand Dollar
US Dollar

Pakistan Rupee

US Dollar

Balboa

US Dollar

Kina

Guarani

Sol

Rand

No universal currency

South Sudanese Pound

Denar
US Dollar

New Zealand Dollar

Zloty

Euro

US Dollar

Euro

Russian Ruble
Rwanda Franc
Romanian Leu

El Salvador Colon

US Dollar
Tala
Euro

554 NzD
554 NzZD
953 XPF

578 NOK
784 AED
512 OMR
578 NOK
036 AUD
826 GBP
036 AUD
036 AUD
654 SHP

554 NzZD
840 usb
586 PKR
840 usb
590 PAB

840 usb
598 PGK
600 PYG
604 PEN

710 ZAR
728 SSP

807 MKD
840 usb
554 NzD
985 PLN

978 EUR
840 usD
978 EUR
643 RUB
646 RWF
946 RON
222 SVvC
840 usD
882 WST
978 EUR
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Can-Towme i [Ipuncimi

CayniBcbka ApaBis
Caaruii [Ipecton

CelimenberbKi
OctpoBu
Cen-baprenemi

Ceneran

Cen-Mapren
(dpanHuy3bKa
YaCTHHA)

Cen-IT'ep i Mikenon

Cent-Bincenr i
I'penaninm
Cent-Kitc 1 Hesic

Cenrt-JIrocis

Cepbist
Cunranyp

Cupiiicpka Apabcbka
Pecmy0Omika
Cint-Mapren
(Hinepnauacbka
YaCTHHA)
CrnoBayunHa

CroBeHis
ConomonoBi OcTpoBu

Comamni

Cnonyuene
KopomicTBo Benmkoi
Bpuranii Ta [liBHi9HO]
Ipnanmii

Cynan

Cypunam

CIIA

Coeppa—Jleone
TamkukucTan
TatiBans, [IpoBiHIis
Kuraro

Tainanng

Tanzanisa, O0'equana
Pecmy0Ouika
Tumop-Jlemri

Toro
Toxenay

Tonra

Sao Tome and
Principe
Saudi Arabia
Holy See

Seychelles

Saint Barthelemy
Senegal

Saint Martin
(French Part)

Saint Pierre and
Miquelon

Saint Vincent and the
Grenadines

Saint Kitts and Nevis

Saint Lucia

Serbia
Singapore

Syrian Arab Republic

Sint Maarten (Dutch
Part)

Slovakia
Slovenia
Solomon Islands

Somalia

United Kingdom of
Great Britain and
Northern Ireland

Sudan
Suriname

United States of
America

Sierra Leone
Tajikistan

Taiwan, Province of
China

Thailand

Tanzania, United
Republic of
Timor-Leste

Togo
Tokelau

Tonga

Hdobpa

CayniBchKuit pisin
€Bpo
Ceiienbcbka pyris

€Bpo
®pank CFA-BCEAO
€Bpo

€Bpo

CximHOKapUOCHKUH
Jonap
CxinmHOKapUOCHKUH
Jonap
CxiqHOKapUOCHKHIA
Joaap

CepOcbkuii quHap

CuHranypcbKuit
Jonap
Cupiiicekuit QyHT

Hinepnanacekuii
AHTUJIbCHKUH
TYJIbJICH

€Bpo

€Bpo

Honap ColoMOHOBHX
OctpoBiB
Comaniiicbkuii
IIWTIHT

OyHT CTepITiHTIB

Cynancbkuii GyHT
CypuHaMCbKUit

JoJnap
Honap CIIA

Honap CIIA
(HacTymHOTrO JTHS)
Jleone

Comoni

Hoswuii TaiiBaHCHKHH
Jonap

Bbar

Tan3zaHiiCEKUI
LIAIIHD

Honap CIIA

@pank CFA-BCEAO

HoBo3senanacexuii
Jonap
Ilaanra

Dobra

Saudi Riyal
Euro
Seychelles Rupee

Euro
CFA Franc BCEAO
Euro

Euro

East Caribbean Dollar
East Caribbean Dollar
East Caribbean Dollar

Serbian Dinar
Singapore Dollar

Syrian Pound

Netherlands Antillean
Guilder

Euro

Euro

Solomon Islands
Dollar

Somali Shilling

Pound Sterling

Sudanese Pound
Surinam Dollar

US Dollar

US Dollar
(Next day)
Leone

Somoni
New Taiwan Dollar

Baht
Tanzanian Shilling

US Dollar
CFA Franc BCEAO
New Zealand Dollar

Pa'anga

930 STN

682 SAR
978 EUR
690 SCR

978 EUR
952 XOF
978 EUR
978 EUR
951 XCD
951 XCD
951 XCD
941 RSD
702 SGD
760 SYP

532 ANG
978 EUR
978 EUR
090 SBD
706 SOS

826 GBP
938 SDG
968 SRD
840 usb
997 USN
694 SLL

972 TJS

901 TWD
764 THB
834 TZS

840 usb
952 XOF
554 NzZD
776 TOP
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Tpuninan i Tobaro
Tysany

Tymnic
TypeuyunHa
TypkmeHnucran

VYranga

VYropmuza
VY36ekucran
VYkpaina

Yomnic i dyryna
VYpyrsait
Ypyrsait

dapepcrki OctpoBu
Dimxi

Oininmiau
Dinnaamis
donkneHaACHKI
(MasbBiHCBKI)
OctpoBu

OpaHiis
@pannysbka ['Biana
®paHLy3bKa
[omninesis
O®panmysski [liBgeHH1
Tepuropii

XopBatis
IlenTpansHO-
apprUKaHCHKa
Pecmy0Oiika

Yan

Yexis
Yy

Yopuoropis
[IBeiinapis

[IBemist
nin6epren ta 8-
Maen

pu-Jlanka
Smaiika

Snonis

Trinidad and Tobago
Tuvalu

Tunisia
Turkey
Turkmenistan

Uganda

Hungary
Uzbekistan
Ukraine

Wallis and Futuna
Uruguay

Uruguay

Faroe Islands
Fiji
Philippines
Finland

Falkland Islands
(Malvinas)

France
French Guiana
French Polynesia

French Southern
Territories
Croatia

Central African
Republic

Chad
Czechia
Chile

Montenegro
Switzerland

Sweden

Svalbard and Jan
Mayen
Sri Lanka

Jamaica
Japan

Honap Tpuninany i
Tobaro
ABCTpaiHChKHHA
Jonap

TyHicbkuit [uHAP
Typenpka mipa
TypkMeHCbKUit
HOBUH MaHar
VYraunaiiicbkuit
LIAJTIHT

®opuHT

V36enpkuii cym
I'puBHa

O®pank CFA
VYpyraaiicbke neco

Ypyrsaiicbke
KOHBEPTOBAHE MECO

Jlancbka KpoHa
@imxificbkuid gomap
dininmiHcbKe neco
€Bpo

OyHT
DOIKICHACEKUX
OctpoBiB

€Bpo

€Bpo

®pank CFA

€Bpo

Kyna
®pank CFA-BEAC

®pank CFA-BEAC
Yecbka KpoHa
YuiriichKe 1eco

YMOBHO
pO3paxyHKOBa
oxuHUL Ynii
€Bpo
[Beltnapcekuit

¢bpaHK
€Bpo WIR

®pank WIR
IIIBencrka kpoHa
Hopse3sbka kpoHa

Pymist L pu-Jlanku
SAmaiicekuit gonap
€Ha

Trinidad and Tobago
Dollar
Australian Dollar

Tunisian Dinar
Turkish Lira

Turkmenistan New
Manat
Uganda Shilling

Forint
Uzbekistan Sum
Hryvnia

CFP Franc

Peso Uruguayo

Uruguay Peso en
Unidades Indexadas

(U

Danish Krone
Fiji Dollar
Philippine Peso
Euro

Falkland Islands Pound

Euro
Euro
CFP Franc

Euro

Kuna
CFA Franc BEAC

CFA Franc BEAC
Czech Koruna
Chilean Peso
Unidad de Fomento

Euro
Swiss Franc

WIR Euro

WIR Franc
Swedish Krona
Norwegian Krone

Sri Lanka Rupee
Jamaican Dollar
Yen

780 TTD
036 AUD
788 TND
949 TRY
934 T™MT
800 UGX
348 HUF
860 uzs
980 UAH
953 XPF
858 uyu
940 UYI
208 DKK
242 FJD
608 PHP
978 EUR
238 FKP
978 EUR
978 EUR
953 XPF
978 EUR
191 HRK
950 XAF
950 XAF
203 CZK
152 CLP
990 CLF
978 EUR
756 CHF
947 CHE
948 CHW
752 SEK
578 NOK
144 LKR
388 JMD
392 JPY
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3. IEPEJIK KOJIB BAJIIOT 3A HA3BAMU KPAIH IX NOXO[’KEHHS

Haspa Bamotn

Kox BamroTn

Ha3ssa kpainu

YKPaIHCBKOIO AHIIIIHCHKOI0 mudposuil | niTepHumii YKPaiHCEKOIO AHITACHKOIO
MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO
ABCTpamiiceKHii momap Australian Dollar 036 AUD Ascrpais Awustralia
Kipub6ari Kiribati
Kokocosi (Kimiar)  Cocos (Keeling)
OctpoBu Islands
Haypy Nauru
Ocrpis 'epx i Heard Island
OctpoBu And Mcdonald
MaxzoHaig Islands
Ocrtpis Hopdouk Norfolk Island
Ocrpis PizaBa Christmas Island
TyBaiy Tuvalu
Asepbaiimkancekuit Mmanat  Azerbaijan 944 AZN Aszepbaiimkxan Azerbaijan
Manat
ADKUPCHKUN TUHAD Algerian Dinar 012 DzD Amxup Algeria
ApreHTHHCBKE Meco Argentine Peso 032 ARS ApreHTtiHa Argentina
ApyOchkuii Giiopun Aruban Florin 533 AWG Apyba Aruba
Adrani Afghani 971 AFN Adranicran Afghanistan
Baramcbkuii fonap Bahamian Dollar 044 BSD Baramu Bahamas
Bans6oa Balboa 590 PAB [Manama Panama
Bap6amocrkuii qonap Barbados Dollar 052 BBD Bap6amoc Barbados
bar Baht 764 THB Tainann Thailand
baxpeliHcbkuil TUHAD Bahraini Dinar 048 BHD baxpeiin Bahrain
benizpkuii nonap Belize Dollar 084 BZD beniz Belize
bepmyncekuit nosap Bermudian 060 BMD bepmyncbki Bermuda
Dollar OctpoBu
Binopycbkuit pyois Belarusian Ruble 933 BYN binopycs Belarus
Bonrapcekwuii jieB Bulgarian Lev 975 BGN Bounrapis Bulgaria
Boaisiano Boliviano 068 BOB Bouisis, Bolivia,
Bararonauionansua  Plurinational
JiepIKaBa State Of
Boniap cobepano Bolivar Soberano 928 VES Benecyena Venezuela
(BomiBapiaHchka (Bolivarian
Pecmry6Guika) Republic of)
Bpasunbebkuit pean Brazilian Real 986 BRL Bbpazunis Brazil Ocean

Territory
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Ha3ssa Bamotn

Kox BamroTn

Hazga xpainu

YKPaIHCBKOIO AHIIIIHCHKOIO uudposuii | niTepHuii YKPAIHCBKOIO AHIITIHCHKOIO
MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO
BpyHelicbkuit qoap Brunei Dollar 096 BND Bpyneii- Brunei
Hapyccanam Darussalam
BypyHzilicbkuit ppank Burundi Franc 108 BIF Bypyuni Burundi
Bary Vatu 548 VUV Banyary Vanuatu
BipMeHChKHiT qpam Armenian Dram 051 AMD BipMmenis Armenia
Bona Won 410 KRW PecnyOmika Kopess  Republic of
Korea
TanchKa cei Ghana Cedi 936 GHS I'ana Ghana
TasiHCBKHI T071ap Guyana Dollar 328 GYD Iasina Guyana
I'ineiicbkuii ppank Guinean Franc 324 GNF I'Binest Guinea
I'i6panrtapcbkuii GyHT Gibraltar Pound 292 GIP Ti6panTap Gibraltar
T OHKOHTIBCHKHIA 101ap Hong Kong 344 HKD I'OHKOHT, China, Hong
Dollar Oco0bmBHit Kong Special
anaMminictpatuBHuit  Administrative
paiion Kurato Region
I'puBHs Hryvnia 980 UAH VYkpaina Ukraine
I'yapani Guarani 600 PYG [Maparsaii Paraguay
T'ypn Gourde 332 HTG Taiti Haiti
Hanaci Dalasi 270 GMD I'amGist Gambia
Jlancbka KpoHa Danish Krone 208 DKK I'pennanis Greenland
Hanist Denmark
Ddapepcbki Faroe Islands
OctpoBHu
Henap Denar 807 MKD [MiBHiuHa North
MakenoHis Macedonia
JIxubyTichKuit ppaHk Djibouti Franc 262 DJF JxubyTi Djibouti
Hupxam OAE UAE Dirham 784 AED O0'enHani United Arab
Apabcerki Emipatn Emirates
Job6pa Dobra 930 STN Can-Towme i Sao Tome and
[Mpuscini Principe
[Homnap KaiimanoBux Cayman Islands 136 KYD KaiimaHoBi Cayman Islands
OctpoBiB Dollar OctpoBu
Jonap ConomMoHOBUX Solomon Islands 090 SBD Cos1oMOHOBI Solomon Islands
OctpoBiB Dollar OctpoBu
Homap CIITA US Dollar 840 usD AMepHKaHChKe American
Camoa Samoa
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Ha3ssa Bamotn Kox BamroTn HasBa kpaitu
YKPaIHCBKOIO AHIIIIHCHKOIO uudposuii | niTepHuii YKPAIHCBKOIO AHIITIHCHKOIO
MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO

Bonaiipe, Cinr- Bonaire, Sint
Ecrariyc i Caba Eustatius and
Saba
bpuranchka British Indian
TEpUTOPIs B Ocean Territory
IHnitficekomy
OKeaHi
Biprinceki Virgin Islands,
Octposu (bpur.) British
Biprinceki Octposu  Virgin Islands,
(CLIA) us
Taiti Haiti
I'yam Guam
ExBamop Ecuador
Mauni Bignaneni United States
Octposu CIIHA Minor Outlaying
Islands
Mapuamiosi Marshall Islands
OctpoBu
Mikpownesist Micronesia
(DeneparusHi (Federated
Itarn) States of)
Octposu Tepke i Turks and
Kaiikoc Caicos Islands
[Manay Palau
[Tanama Panama
[TiBHIYHI Northern
MapiaHchki Mariana Islands
OctpoBu
[Tyepro-Puko Puerto Rico
CanbBajiop El Salvador
CIIA United States of
America
Tumop-Jlemri Timor-Leste
Honap CHIA (mactynnoro  US Dollar 997 USN CIIA United States of
JUHST) (Next day) America (Next
day)
Honap Tpunigamy i Trinidad and 780 TTD Tpunigan i Tobaro  Trinidad and
TobGaro Tobago Dollar Tobago
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Ha3ssa Bamotn

Kox BamroTn

Hazga xpainu

YKpPaiHCBKOIO AHIIIIHCHKOIO IUPPOBHUHA | JiTSpHUH YKP;ZP;I;EOIO aHr;:Igf;O}o
MOBOO MOBOIO

JIoMiHiKaHCBKE Ieco Dominican Peso 214 DOP JloMiHiKaHCBKa Dominican
Pecmy6imika Republic

Jour Dong 704 VND B'eTHam Viet Nam

Eckyno Kabo-Bepume Cabo Verde 132 CVE Ka6o-Bepme Cabo Verde

Escudo

Edioncekuii 6up Ethiopian Birr 230 ETB Ediomnis Ethiopia

€Bpo Euro 978 EUR AgscTpis Austria
AnaHachKi Aland Islands
OctpoBu
Awnnoppa Andorra
benbris Belgium
I'Banmenyma Guadeloupe
I'peuist Greece
Ectonis Estonia
€Bporneichkuit European Union
Coro3
Ipnannis Ireland
Icnanis Spain
Itanis Italy
Kimp Cyprus
JlatBis Latvia
JlutBa Lithuania
JIrokceMOypr Luxembourg
Maiiorra Mayotte
Manbra Malta
Maptunika Martinique
Monako Monaco
Hinepnanau Netherlands
Himeuyunna Germany
[Mopryranis Portugal
Peronbiion Reunion
Can-MapuHo San Marino
Casuii [Ipecron Holy See
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Ha3ssa Bamotn Kox BamroTn HasBa kpaitu
YKPaIHCBKOIO AHIIIIHCHKOIO uudposuii | niTepHuii YKPAIHCBKOIO AHIITIHCHKOIO
MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO
Cen-Baprenemi Saint
Barthelemy
Cen-Mapten Saint
(®paniysska Martin(French
YacTHHA) Part)
Cen-IT'ep i Saint Pierre and
Mikenox Miquelon
CroBayunHa Slovakia
CrnoBeHist Slovenia
Dinnaumis Finland
Opamntis France
Opaniry3pka French Guiana
I'siana
Opaniry3bki French Southern
ITiBneHHi Territories
Tepuropii
YopHoropis Montenegro
€spo WIR WIR Euro 947 CHE IBeiinapis Switzerland
€runeTchKuii GyHT Egyptian Pound 818 EGP €runer Egypt
€MeHChKUI pian Yemeni Rial 886 YER €men Yemen
€Ha Yen 392 JPY SnoHis Japan
3ambilichka KBa4ya Zambian Kwacha 967 ZMW 3am0is Zambia
3im0abBiiichKuil 10Map Zimbabwe Dollar 932 ZWL 3imbabse Zimbabwe
3noTwHii Zloty 985 PLN [Mospia Poland
3o0ta Kopa06a Cordoba Oro 558 NIO Hikaparya Nicaragua
ﬁopaaHCLKHﬁ JTUHAp Jordanian Dinar 400 JOD ﬁopnaHiﬂ Jordan
Inpidiceka pymis Indian Rupee 356 INR Byran Bhutan
Tamis India
Ipakcbkuii tuHAp Iragi Dinar 368 IQD Ipax Iraq
Ipancekuii pian Iranian Rial 364 IRR Ipan (Icnamcbka Iran (Islamic
Pecmy6itika) Republic of)
Icanacbka KpoHa Iceland Krona 352 ISK Icmanmist Iceland
Kanancekuii monap Canadian Dollar 124 CAD Kanana Canada
Karapcbkuit pian Qatari Rial 634 QAR Karap Qatar
Ksanza Kwanza 973 AOA Amnrona Angola
Keniiicbknit mmmmiar Kenyan Shilling 404 KES Kenis Kenya
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Ha3ssa Bamotn

Kox BamroTn

Hazga xpainu

YKPaIHCBKOIO AHIIIIHCHKOIO uudposuii | niTepHuii YKPAIHCBKOIO AHIITIHCHKOIO
MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO
Kercanb Quetzal 320 GTQ I'Batemaina Guatemala
Kina Kina 598 PGK [Mamya-HoBsa Papua New
I'Bines Guinea
KonymGiiicbke 1meco Colombian Peso 170 CoP Komym6Gist Colombia
Komopcekuii ppank Comorian Franc 174 KMF Komopu Comoros
KongeproBane mmeco Peso Convertible 931 CcucC Ky6a Cuba
KongepToBHa Mapka Convertible 977 BAM Bocwis i Bosnia and
Marks I'eprieroBuna Herzegovina
Kownronesbkuii hpank Congolese Franc 976 CDF Komro, Congo (the
JleMokpaTnyHa Democratic
Pecny6uika Republic of the)
Kocra-pukancekuii koton  Costa Rican 188 CRC Kocra-Puka Costa Rica
Colon
KyOuncbke meco Cuban Peso 192 CUP Ky6a Cuba
KyBeiiTchkuii tuHap Kuwaiti Dinar 414 KWD KyseiiT Kuwait
Kyna Kuna 191 HRK Xopgaris Croatia
K'st Kyat 104 MMK M'ssHMa Myanmar
Jlaocekuii Kin Lao Kip 418 LAK Jlaoceka Haponno-  Lao People's
JlemokpaTuiHa Democratic
Pecmy6iika Republic
Jlapi Lari 981 GEL I'py3is Georgia
Jlek Lek 008 ALL AnGanis Albania
Jlemmipa Lempira 340 HNL Tongypac Honduras
Jleone Leone 694 SLL Creppa-Jleone Sierra Leone
Jlibepiiicbkuii Kosap Liberian Dollar 430 LRD Jlibepis Liberia
JliBaHCBHKMH QyHT Lebanese Pound 422 LBP JliBan Lebanon
JliBilichKMii AUHAP Libyan Dinar 434 LYD JliBist Libya
Jlinanreni Lilangeni 748 SZL EcBarini Eswatini
JloTi Loti 426 LSL Jlecoro Lesotho
Maspukiiicbka pymist Mauritius Rupee 480 MUR Magpukiii Mauritius
Managilicpka KBada Malavi Kwacha 454 MWK Masasi Malawi
Manaraciiicbkuii apiapi Malagasy Ariary 969 MGA Mapnarackap Madagascar
Manai3iiCbKHi pUHITIT Malaysian 458 MYR Manaii3is Malaysia
Ringgit
MapokkaHCBbKHI qupxam Moroccan 504 MAD 3axigna Caxapa Western Sahara

Dirham
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Ha3ssa Bamotn

Kox BamroTn

Hazga xpainu

YKPaIHCBKOIO AHIIIIHCHKOIO uudposuii | niTepHuii YKPAIHCBKOIO AHIITIHCHKOIO
MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO
Mapoxko Morocco
MsBaon Mvdol 984 BOV Bomisis, Bolivia,
Bararonamionansra  Plurinational
JiepaKaBa State of
MekcHuKaHChKa Mexican Unidad 979 MXV Mekcuka Mexico
MepepaxyHKOBa OTUHUIIS de Inversion
(ub (UDI)
MeKCHKaHChKE TTeco Mexican Peso 484 MXN Mexkcuka Mexico
Mo3aMOIIBbKH METHKAIT Mozambique 943 MZN Mo3zambik Mozambique
Metical
MoioBebKui nei Moldovan Leu 498 MDL Momnnosa, Moldova (The
Pecny6Oiika Republic of)
Haiipa Naira 566 NGN Hirepis Nigeria
Hakda Nakfa 232 ERN Epurpes Eritrea
HawmiGiiicekuii gonap Namibia Dollar 516 NAD Hamibis Namibia
Hryntpym Ngultrum 064 BTN byran Bhutan
He mae Bamotu No universal - - AHTapKTHKA Antarctica
currency
He mae Bamotn No universal - - JepxaBa State of
currency IMarecTrHa Palestine
He mae Bamtotu No universal - - IliBnenna South Georgia
currency Jxopkis Ta and the South
Iisgenni Sandwich
CanBiuesi Islands
OctpoBHu
Henanbsceka pymist Nepalese Rupee 524 NPR Henan Nepal
Hinepnauacekuit Netherlands 532 ANG Kropacao Curagao
AHTHIILCHKHUU TYJIbJICH Antillean Guilder
Cint-Mapren Sint Maarten
(Himepnanmacbka (Dutch Part)
4acTHHA)
Hogwit i3painbcpkuii New Israeli 376 ILS I3painb Israel
IIEKeINb Shegel
Hosuii TaiiBanchKuit New Taiwan 901 TWD TaiiBanb, Taiwan,
Jonap Dollar [pogiumist Kuraro Province of
China
HoBo3zenanacekuii goaap New Zealand 554 NzD Hiye Niue
Dollar
Hoga 3enannis New Zealand
Octposu Kyka Cook Islands




22

Ha3ssa Bamotn

Kox BamroTn

Hazga xpainu

YKPaIHCBKOIO AHIIIIHCHKOIO uudposuii | niTepHuii YKPAIHCBKOIO AHIITIHCHKOIO
MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO
[TitkepH Pitcairn
Toxkenay Tokelau
Hopse3sska kpona Norwegian 578 NOK Hopgerist Norway
Krone
Ocrpis byse Bouvet Island
minoepren ta Svalbard and Jan
SAu-Maen Mayen
OnuHUIS peansHOl Unidad de Valor 970 Ccou Komxymb6ist Colombia
BapTOCTI Real
ITaanra Pa'anga 776 TOP Tonra Tonga
[MTakucTaHchKa pynis Pakistan Rupee 586 PKR [Makucran Pakistan
ITataka Pataca 446 MOP Maxkao, Oco6iusuii  China, Macao
anaMminictpatuBHuit  Special
paiion Kurato Administrative
Region
[TiBneHHOCY TaHCHKUiT South Sudanese 728 SSP [Mipnennuit Cynan  South Sudan
¢Gynr Pound
[TipuiuHOKOpeiicbka Bona  North Korean 408 KPW Kopeiicbka Democratic
Won Haponso- People's
JlemokpaTuiHa Republic of
PecnyGuika Korea
[Tyna Pula 72 BWP borceana Botswana
Penn Rand 710 ZAR Jlecoto Lesotho
Hawmibis Namibia
[MiBnenna Appuka  South Africa
Pian Omany Rial Omani 512 OMR Oman Oman
Pien Riel 116 KHR Kambomxa Cambodia
Pocilicbkuii py0is Russian Ruble 643 RUB Pociiicbka Russian
Ddenepartis Federation
Pyaumiticekuii hpaHk Rwanda Franc 646 RWF Pyanna Rwanda
PymMmyHCBKUi J1eit Romanian Leu 946 RON PymyHis Romania
Pymist Rupiah 360 IDR IHnoHE3ist Indonesia
Pynist [pu-Jlanku Sri Lanka Rupee 144 LKR pu-Jlanka Sri Lanka
Pydis Rufiyaa 462 MVR MasbaiBu Maldives
CanpBaloOpChKUIT KOJIOH El Salvador 222 SVvC CanbBazop El Salvador
Colon
CayniBcbKuit pistia Saudi Riyal 682 SAR Cayniscbka Apasis  Saudi Arabia
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Ha3ssa Bamotn

Kox BamroTn

Hazga xpainu

YKPaIHCBKOIO AHIIIIHCHKOIO uudposuii | niTepHuii YKPAIHCBKOIO AHIITIHCHKOIO
MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO
CeiftiiensChbKa pyist Seychelles Rupee 690 SCR CeiimenbebKi Seychelles
OcTtpoBu
CepOchkuii quHAp Serbian Dinar 941 RSD Cepbis Serbia
Cupiticekuii GyHT Syrian Pound 760 SYP Cupiiicpka Syrian Arab
Apabcbka Republic
Pecny6Omika
CuHramypcbkuii 1oaap Singapore Dollar 702 SGD Cunranyp Singapore
Coip Sol 604 PEN [Tepy Peru
Com Som 417 KGS Kupruscran Kyrgyzstan
ComamniicbKuil MIHITiHT Somali Shilling 706 SOS Comani Somalia
ComoHi Somoni 972 TJS Tamkukucran Tajikistan
CynaHcekuit GyHT Sudanese Pound 938 SDG Cynan Sudan
CypHHaMCBKHH J101ap Surinam Dollar 968 SRD Cypunam Suriname
Cxignokapubcekuii qonmap  East Caribbean 951 XCD AHT1TBS Anguilla
Dollar
Anturya i bapoyna  Antigua and
Barbuda
I'penana Grenada
JomiHika Dominica
MoHTCeppat Montserrat
Cenr-BiHceHT i Saint Vincent
I'penaninm and the
Grenadines
Cenr-Kitc i Hesic ~ Saint Kitts and
Nevis
Cenr-Jlocist Saint Lucia
Taka Taka 050 BDT Bbanrmagen Bangladesh
Tana Tala 882 WST Camoa Samoa
Tan3a”iiCbKUN [WIHT Tanzanian 834 TZS Tanzamnis, Tanzania,
Shilling O06'ennana United Republic
PecmryGuika Of
Tensre Tenge 398 KZT Kazaxcran Kazakstan
Tyrpux Tugrik 496 MNT MoHromis Mongolia
Tynicekuit quHAp Tunisian Dinar 788 TND Tywnic Tunisia
Typerpka nipa Turkish Lira 949 TRY Typeuunna Turkey
TypkMeHchKkuit HOBHIT Turkmenistan 934 T™MT TypkMenucran Turkmenistan

MaHart

New Manat




24

Ha3ssa Bamotn

Kox BamroTn

Hazga xpainu

YKPaIHCBKOIO AHIIIIHCHKOIO uudposuii | niTepHuii YKPAIHCBKOIO AHIITIHCHKOIO
MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO
VraumiicbKuil IHIiHD Uganda Shilling 800 UGX Vrannga Uganda
Vris Ouguiya 929 MRU Magspuranis Mauritania
V36enpkuit cym Uzbekistan Sum 860 uzs V36ekucTan Uzbekistan
YMOBHO pO3paxyHKOBa Unidad de 990 CLF Yuri Chile
oxuHUL Ynii Fomento
YpyrBaiiceke Uruguay Peso en 940 UYI Ypyrsait Uruguay
KOHBEPTOBAHE MECO Unidades
Indexadas (Ul)
Ypyraaiicbke meco Peso Uruguayo 858 uyu VYpyraait Uruguay
®Oimxificbkuil gonap Fiji Dollar 242 FJD Dimxi Fiji
dininmiHcbke mMeco Philippine Peso 608 PHP Oininmninu Philippines
OyHT DONKIESHACHKIX Falkland Islands 238 FKP DonkiaeHackKi Falkland Islands
OctpoBiB Pound (ManbBiHCBHKI) (Malvinas)
OctpoBu
®dopuHT Forint 348 HUF VYropiuna Hungary
Opank CFA CFP Franc 953 XPF Hosa Kanenonis New Caledonia
Yomric i ®yryna Wallis and
Futuna
Opaniry3pka French
[Mosinesis Polynesia
®pank CFA-BCEAO CFA Franc 952 XOF Benin Benin
BCEAO
Bypkina-daco Burkina Faso
I'sines-bicay Guinea-Bissau
Kot-/I'IByap Cote d'lIvoire
Mai Mali
Hirep Niger
XOF Ceneran Senegal
XOF Toro Togo
®panx CFA-BEAC CFA Franc 950 XAF Tabou Gabon
BEAC
ExBatopianbpHa Equatorial
I'ines Guinea
Kamepyn Cameroon
Konro Congo
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Ha3sga Bamotu Kon Bamotu HasBa kpaitu
YKPaIHCBKOIO AHIIIIHCHKOIO uudposuii | niTepHuii YKPAIHCBKOIO AHIITIHCHKOIO
MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO MOBOIO
LlenTpanbHo- Central African
a(puKaHChKa Republic
Pecny6Omnika
Yan Chad
®pank WIR WIR Franc 948 CHW LIBeiinapis Switzerland
OyHT cTepIIiHriB Pound Sterling 826 GBP Benukoi bpuranii Guernsey
ta Iprannii
I'epHci Isle of Man
Jlxepci Jersey
OctpiB MeH Isle of Man
Crony4ene United Kingdom
KopomniscTBO of Great Britain
Benukoi bpuranii and Northern
ta [liBHIuHOT Ireland
Ipnanuii
®ynr Octpoa CasiTol Saint Helena 654 SHP OcrtpiB CesTOi Saint Helena,
€ieHn Pound Cieny, Ascension And
BosueciHns, Tristan Da
Tpucran-ga-Kyuest  Cunha
Yecbka KpoHa Czech Koruna 203 CzK Yexist Czechia
Yuniliceke 1eco Chilean Peso 152 CLP Yuni Chile
[IBencrka kpoHa Swedish Krona 752 SEK IBewnis Sweden
LIBeiinapcekuii Gppank Swiss Franc 756 CHF JlixTeHTeH Liechtenstein
HOaus XKeubMiHb01 Yuan Renminbi 156 CNY Kurait China
SImaiicbkuii gomap Jamaican Dollar 388 JMD SImaiika Jamaica




